
 
 

Year 12 External Assessment Timetable – 2024 
Exam Week 1 – Term 4 Week 4 

Session Monday 21 October Tuesday 22 October  Wednesday 23 October Thursday 24 October Friday 25 October 

 

Starts  

9:00am 

English  
120 mins  

+ 15 mins  
  Psychology (Paper 1) 

90 mins  

+ 10 mins 

English & Literature 

Extension  

120 mins  

+ 30 mins 
Physics  

(Paper 1) 

90 mins 

+ 10 mins 

Music Extension 
120 mins  

+20 mins 

Starts 

12:30pm 
Visual Art 

120 mins  

+ 20 mins 
  Psychology (Paper 2) 

90 mins  

+ 10 mins 

Film, Television & 

New Media 

120 mins 

+ 20 mins 

Physics 

 (Paper 2) 

90 mins  

+ 10 mins 

 

Exam Week 2 – Term 4 Week 5 

Session Monday 28 October Tuesday 29 October Wednesday 30 October Thursday 31 October Friday 1 November 

Starts  

9:00am 

Chemistry  

(Paper 1) 

90 mins  

+ 10 mins 
Modern History 

120 mins  

+ 15 mins 
Drama  

120 mins  

+ 20 mins 
Legal Studies  

120 mins  

+ 15 mins 

General Mathematics 

(Paper 2)  

90 mins + 

5 mins 

Specialist 

Mathematics  

(Paper 2) 

90 mins + 

5 mins 

Starts  

12:30pm 

Chemistry  

(Paper 2) 

90 mins  

+ 10 mins 
  Music  

120 mins  

+ 20 mins 

General Mathematics 

(Paper 1)  

90 mins  

+ 5 mins 

  
Specialist 

Mathematics  

(Paper 1) 

90 mins  

+ 5 mins 

 



 

Exam Week 3 – Term 4 Week 6 

Session Monday 4 November Tuesday 5 November Wednesday 6 November Thursday 7 November Friday 8 November 

Starts  

9:00am 
Biology  

(Paper 1)  

90 mins + 

10 mins 
Physical Education  

120 mins 

+ 15 mins 
Literature 

120 mins 

+ 15 mins 
Geography  

120 mins 

+ 15 mins 

Mathematical 

Methods (Paper 1) 

90 mins + 

5 mins 

Starts  

12:30pm 
Biology  

(Paper 2)  

90 mins + 

10 mins 
Digital Solutions 

120 mins 

+ 20 mins 
Business 

120 mins 

+ 20 mins 
French 

120 mins 

+ 5 mins 

Mathematical 

Methods (Paper 2) 

90 mins + 

5 mins 

 

 

 


